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COPILEVITZ & CANTER, LLC

ATFORNEYS AT LAW

423 W. EIGHTH STREET
SUTTE 400
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64105
{816} 472-5000 & FAX (316) 472-5000
E-MAIL copecanke@copilevitzcanter.com

=,

)

T, B
September 11, 2003 SO

Ty o
Registration Section %:rz:f; £
Corporations Division < ;‘_’gﬁ d
PO Box 6327 T
Tallahassee, FL 32314 %0
7o

Re:  The Capstone Foundation

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is the completed Application by Foreign Not For Profit Corporation For
Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida. I have enclosed a check in the amount of
$78.75 to cover the cost of this filing.

Thank you in advance for your prompt attention to this matter. Should you have any
questions or comments regarding the above, feel free to contact me.

Very truly yours,

&&%Ebm’\of’} -

Heather Thomas
Paralegal
For the Firm

Enclosure

/Dfi‘mﬁ

q[a{i{} s Hpcned [0k of i

Washington, D.C. Office; 1815 H STREET, N.W., SUITE 501, WASHINGTOMN, D.C. 20006 » (202) 861-0740 » FAX (202) 331-9841 = E-MAIL copeandc@aol.com
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TRANSMITTAL LETTER '%N, T -
TO: Registration Section %S <
Division of Corporations N ’{;,f
. D .
o~ »
SUBJECT: The Capstone Foundatien N . "E}% /;
{Name of Corporation — must include suffix) %%
4

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its
Affairs in Florida®, "Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to register the above referenced
not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please retumn all correspondence concerning this matter {o the following:

Heather Thomas

(Nérrié of Person)

Copilevitz and Canter

(Firmy Company) ' i
423 W. Sth Street, Suite 200 _
{Address)
Kansas Clty, MO 641065 ] -
(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

815 )} 472-3000
( Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Heather Thomas at{

{(Name of Person)

MAILING ADDRESS:
Regisiration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 B, Gaines St.
Talahassee, FL 32399

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

3 37875 Filing Fee & O 387.50 Filing Pec,
Certificd Copy Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy

3 $70.00 Filing Fee ® $78.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE e

_ ‘g} ’{\
Glenda E. Hood 7 0(} -~
Secretary of State {?’/f A < \
September 22, 2003 %5, 2 4
o, %
R
HEATHER THOMAS A
COPILEVITZ AND CANTER CI
423 W. 8TH STREET, STE. 400 2z,

KANSAS CITY, MO 84105

SUBJECT: THE CAPSTONE FOUNDATION, INC.
Ref. Number: W03000027050

We have received your document for THE CAPSTONE FOUNDATION, INC. and
your check(s) totaling $78.75. However, the document has not been filed and is
being retained in this office for the following:

For Directors/Officers you have see attached list, but no list was attached. Please
send list showing officers/directors.,

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your documeni, piease cali
(850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan ,
Document Specialist Letter Number: 303A00052187

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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V APPLICATION BY FOREIGIN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION T(
CONDUCT I'TS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO
REGISTER 4 FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TQ CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS
THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.The Capstone Foundation, Inc. | ‘ g -

(Name of corporation: must mclude the word ”INCORPOBA&‘%@’ ot "CORPORATION" or words o abbreviations of Iike Tmpc
in Eanguaga as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural persan or partnership if not so contained in the nam:
present. "Company” or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

2. Alabama . i . _3,.23-7337238 A
{State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
4. October 26, 1972~ L 5.-Perpetual _ -
{Date of Incorporafron) {Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual™)
6‘ e =SS — - Z. TRt ety ek v oodd N ~"’"“.—‘,'.” ] " S ..-.-L,_
{Date corporation first conducted Affairs in Florida - See sections 617. 1501, 6171502, and 817.155, F.5)
7. 284 Rose Administration Building, Box 870122, Tuscaloosp, BL 35487-0122 |  a _%
N N - . o
{Principal office address) v 2 0
- (‘!‘L‘ C:k -
=2 {Current ;ﬁéiiing address) - ‘ e
AR
G, 7 O
<7 B
§. Charitable solicitations . __ ) L. e S A
{(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country o be carried out in the state of P@@ -~
Bz *
—

Name: Corporation Service Company = ) o . . et
Office Addregs: 1201 Hays Street . -
Tallahassee ., Florida 32301
(City) (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation ai the plac
desipnated i this application, I liereby accept the appointment as regisicred agent and agree to act in this capaciiy.
1 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative o the proper and complcte performance of my

duties, and% am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as regisicred agent.

Corporation Service Company
by: 28

{Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to
the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the
jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.



'1 2 Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIRECTORS

Chairman; 5¢¢ Attached List L o - LT . o S

Address: . . . . T Lo o . R

Viee Chairman; - N = L e wE @/ : 'é R

Address: e N e - P

Director; . ‘ R . Ty L : CAL, % (o

e
Address: . - T PR H N . R e

Director: . . . _ C el L . L L

Address; . . e L i e . - -

B. OFFICERS

President: — - R st T T

Address; . - .= . , S s : .

Vice President: . e .. - e . e SR S

Address: _ . . : e : L wr - R

Secretary: . .. .. L e N T

Address: PSS N S o M e e e mEe

Treasurer: e . Cne = o S oL L Tz

Address: e e . o o m Lk A -

NOTE: Ifnccessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

o Jeff McNelll, Vice President m‘_ujﬁ,/ o

13. s " P .
{Signature of Chairman, Vice +&¢ shy officey Jstedn number 12 of the application)

i4._ J, Parry Mason, Pregident o el
{Typed or printeW& capaﬁty of plrson signing application)




Capstone Foundation Board of Directors (9-27-03)

Ex-Officio Directors

Chairman of the Board - Dr. Robert E. Witt (UA President)
Vice Chairman of the Board - Mr, Kerry L. Kennedy (UA Chief Financial Officer)

Non-Ex-Officio Directors (Serve Three-Year Terms)

Terms Expirine September 30, 2004
Mr. Jeff McNeill

Mr. William Hulsey 3

Mr. John Oliver P 7
S

Terms Expiring September 30, 2005: B ooy,

Ms. Kathryn Miree B O

Mr. Andre Taylor ur?‘ﬂ%;a g2

Karen Campbell o ?; =

i%fa ?’
Terms Expiring September 30, 2006 _ 6%
Judge John England T

Mr. Pat Whetstone
Mr. George B. Gordon

Capstone Foundation Officers

President: Dr. Robert E. Witt
Treasurer: vacant
Secretary: George B. Gordon

» All officers can be reached at:

The University of Alabama
284 Rose Administration Building, Box 870122
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-41222



Nancy L. Worley P.0. Box 5616
Secretary of State Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, Nancy L. Worley, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody
of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the domestic corporation records on £ile in this office
disclose that The Capstone Foundation inceorporated in

Tuscaloosa County, University,

Alabama on Octoher 26, 1972.

I furthexr certify that the records do not disclose that said

The Capstone Foundation has been dissolved.

AW L
Q’_},'\\:‘:

i

In Testimony Whereof, 1 have hereunto set my hand

and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol,
in the City of Montgomery, on this day.

September 8, 2003

Date
T eny Tl
N;m(yf L.th)rley 4

Secretary of State




